349 BRYAN Street,
349 BRYAN STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-1609 GREEN BAY, WI,
54301-1609

$239,900

Charming 3BR/1BA suburban ranch offers a modern, open-concept twist on a classic
home! Kitchen w/ unique tile floor, subway backsplash, and stainless appliances. Large, 1 bath

open living room w/ chicago window & pecan-oak HW floor. Beautifully updated bath w/ Residential
modern vanity+fixtures & character hex tile. All bedrooms also enjoy original HW floor. Residential

LL offers a spacious... Active
1100 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-Speed

Internet Availbl,None,Pantry,Wood/Simulated Wood FlI

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Tax Amount: 2377.55
ft: 1100

Inclusions: Stove/Oven,
Refrigerator

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 10x14 Main
Bedroom 2 9x13 Main
Bedroom 3 9x10 Main
Kitchen 9x19 Main
Living Or Great Room 12x18 Main
Other Room 4x5 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Stubbed for
Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel,Patio Parking: Detached,Opener Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Nic Carpiaux Agent Email: nic@dallairerealty.com
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